
Company Name Contact Info (Phone and/or email) Service Type 

AAA Furnace & Air Conditioning  Web: www.aaa-furnace.com   
Phone: (408) 293-4717 

HP HVAC 

A Plus Heating, A/C, Solar, Electric Web: www.aplusheatingandair.com  
Phone: (408) 934-0730 
Email: info@aplusheatingandair.com 

HP HVAC 

A-1 Heating and Cooling Web: www.a1hc.com  
Phone: (408) 502-7900 

HP HVAC and 
HPWH 

Air & Plumbing Systems Inc. Web: Airandplumbing.com  
Phone: (408) 733-2000 

Email: info@airandplumbing.com 

HP HVAC, HPWH, 
Electrical 

Air Care Heating & Cooling Web: 
www.aircareheatingandcool.com  
Phone: (408) 317-2950 

HP HVAC 

AirSharks Web: www.airsharks.com  
Phone: (877) 774-2757 

HP HVAC, HPWH 

Air Quality Heating & Air Conditioning 
Inc 

Web: www.airandheat.net  
Phone: (408) 662-1533 

HP HVAC 

Airtron Heating and A/C Web: airtronheatingandac.com/  
Phone: (408) 375-8899 

HP HVAC 

All Bay Insulation & HVAC Web: 
allbayinsulation.com  
Phone: (800) 474-4085 
Email: bayventcleaning@gmail.com 

HP HVAC 

Alternative HVAC Solutions Web: www.alternativehvacs.com/ 
Phone: (650-322-4328  

HP HVAC 

American HVAC Inc. Web: www.americanhvacinc.com/  
Phone: (408) 516-3886 

Web: info@americanhvacinc.com 

HP HVAC 

Aranda Air Web: www.arandaairhvac.com  
Phone: (888) 691-0082 

HP HVAC 

Arsen Electric, Inc Web: www.arsenelectric.com  
Phone: (408) 594-9770 
Email: arsen.electric.int@gmail.com 

Electrical 

Atlas Trillo Heating & Air Web: www.ars.com/atlas-trillo  
Phone: (408) 767-6078 

HP HVAC 

Balcom Heating and Air Web: www.balcomair.com  
Phone: (408) 307-3413 

HP HVAC and 
HPWH 

Barnett Plumbing & Water Heaters Web: philbarnettplumbing.com/ 
Phone: (925) 243-7952 

Email:info@barnettplumbing.com 

HPWH 

Bellows Plumbing, Heating and Air Inc Web: www.bellowsservice.com  
Phone: (408) 866-4620 

Email: cs@bellowsservice.com 

HP HVAC and 
HPWH 
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Better Water Heaters Web: www.betterwaterheaters.com/  
Phone: (408) 250-6672 

Email:betterwaterheatersinc@gmail.com 

HPWH 

Broscoe Electric Web: broscoelectric.com  
Phone: (408) 223-8111 
Email: broscoe@sbcglobal.net 

Electrical 

Building Efficiency Inc Web: www.buildingefficiency.net  
Phone: (415) 831-4535 

HP HVAC, HPWH, 
Electrical 

Calvey Heating & Air Web: www.calveyheatingandair.com  
Phone: (650) 265-2202 

HP HVAC 

Cinnamon Energy Systems Web: cinnamon.energy  
Phone: (408)-883-7000 
Email: info@cinnamon.energy 

HP HVAC, HPWH, 
Electrical 

Clap Plumbing, Heating and 
Cooling 

Web: www.claphvac.com  
Phone: (650) 248-8729 
Email: walterspb@yahoo.com 

HP HVAC and 
HPWH 

Cobalt Construction Web: https://cobaltfacilities.com/  
Phone: (408) 272-8080 
Email: info@cobaltfacilities.com 

HP HVAC, HPWH, 
Electrical 

Comfort ECO A/C Inc Phone:(408) 766-8899 (Chinese) 
(650) 713-6866 (English) 

Email: comfortecoac@gmail.com 

HP HVAC 

Comfort Energy Inc. Web: comfortenergy.com  
Phone: (408) 716-3816 

HP HVAC and 
HPWH 

Controlled Air Systems Inc Web: www.controlledairsystems-hvac.com  
Phone: (408) 375-7018 
Email: controlledairsystems@gmail.com 

HP HVAC 

Cozy House Forever Web: cozyhouseforever.com  
Phone: (408)-888-4959 

HP HVAC 

DG Heating & Air 
Conditioning 

Web: dgheatingandair.com  
Phone:(408) 669-3496 (call or text) 

HP HVAC, HPWH, 
Electrical 

Dynalectric Phone: (415) 597-4280 Electrical 

EJ Plumbing Web: ejplumbing.com  
Phone: (650) 434-4432 

Email: ejplumbingbayarea@yahoo.com 

HPWH 

Electric Air Web: electricair.io  
Phone: (650) 670-4860 
Web: info@electricair.io 

HP HVAC 
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emeraldECO Web: emeraldeco.com 
Phone: (408) 623-7938 

HP HVAC, HPWH, All- 
Electric Retrofits 

Fantastic Rooter Plumbing Web: fantasticrooter.com 
Phone: (408) 521-1308 

HPWH 

Flores Electric Web: floreselectric.net Phone: 
(408) 899-8450 
Email: info@floreselectric.com 

Electrical 

Formosa Electric Phone: (510) 709-5978 Electrical 

Freon Service Web: www.freonhvac.com 
Phone: (408) 877-5557 
Email: install@freonhvac.com 

HP HVAC 

Fuse Service Web: fuseservice.com 
Phone: (669) 254-5347 

 Email:support@fuseservice.com 

HP HVAC, HPWH, 
Electrical 

Perry Electric Web: kperryelectric.com 
Phone:(408) 744-6170 

Email: Kperryelectric@gmail.com 

Electrical 

GLD Green Energy Web: www.gldgreenenergy.com Phone: 
(408) 368-5925 
Email: kelvin.hong@gldgreenergy.com 

HP HVAC, HPWH, 
Electrical 

Golden Bear Heating & Air Web: goldenbearheatingandair.com 
Phone:(408) 728-7705 

HP HVAC 

Gray Electric Phone: (408) 309-0112 Electrical 

Gree San Jose HVAC Services Inc. Phone: (415) 680-6630 
Email: greesanjosehvac@gmail.com 

HP HVAC, Electrical 

GreenTech Air Solutions Inc. Phone: (408) 495-0865 HP HVAC, Electrical 

Grumpy’s HVAC Web: www.grumpyshvac.com 
Phone:  (510) 610-3123  
Email: david@grumpyshvac.com  

HP HVAC 

Heating, Cooling Appliance 
Technique Inc. 

Web: www.heatcoolappliance.com 
Phone: (408) 807-6641 
Email: heatcoolappliance@yahoo.com 

HP HVAC 

Hussey Bros. Inc. Web: www.husseybros.com  
Phone:  (408) 733-6360  
Email:corina@husseybros.com  

HP HVAC 

HVAC & Insulation Gurus Web: hvacgurus.net Phone: 

(408) 499-0494 

Email: info@insulationgurus.com 

HP HVAC 

Ignite HVAC Web: www.ignitehvac.net 
Phone: (650) 585-1962 

HP HVAC 
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IRBIS HVAC Inc. Web: irbishvac.com 
Phone: (699) 266-5464 
Email: support@irbishvac.com 

HP HVAC, HPWH, 
Electrical 

Jazz Heating, Cooling, 
Plumbing and Electrical 

Web: calljazz.com 
Phone: (925) 255-0191 

HP HVAC, HPWH, 
Electrical 

Mach Electric LLC Web: www.machelectricllc.com 
Phone: (415) 336-2865 
Email: ervinmach469@gmail.com 

Electrical 

Mike Counsil Plumbing and 
Rooter 

Web: www.mcplumbing.com 
Phone: (408) 916-1226 

HPWH 

Modern Air Web: modernairco.com 
Phone: (408) 497-0444 

Email: info@modernairco.com 

HP HVAC 

NorCal Water Heaters Web: norcalwaterheaters.com 
Phone:(408) 613-8455 

Email:daniel@norcalwaterheaters.com 

HPWH 

Nur HVAC Web: nurhvac.com 
Phone: (408) 471-6171 

Email: team@nurhvac.com 

HP HVAC, Electrical 

Pacific Air Web: trioheatingandair.com 
Phone: (415) 226-4125 

HP HVAC 

Pelle Heating & Air Conditioning 
Inc. 

Web: Pelleheatingandairconditioning.com 
Phone: (408) 800-2791 

Email:info@pelleheatandairconditioning.com 

HP HVAC 

Plum HVAC Web: plumhvac.com 
Phone: (650) 605-5986 

Email: contact@plumhvac.com 

HP HVAC 

Premier Eco Builders Web: www.premierecobuilders.com 
Phone: (408) 726-9950 
Email: info@premierecobuilders.com 

HP HVAC 

Rescue Air Service, Inc. Web: www.rescueair.net 
Phone: (408) 377-4073 

HP HVAC 

Restart HVAC Web: www.restarthvac.com 
Phone: (650) 810-7090 
Email: restart@restarthvac.com 

HP HVAC and HPWH 

Reliable Air Mechanical Web: sanjosereliableair.com 
Phone: (408)-266-7267 

Email: melissa@sanjosereliableair.com 

HP HVAC 
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Residential Heating and Air 
Conditioning Inc 

Web: Residentialheating-ac.com 
Phone: (408) 377-4073 

HP HVAC 

Sandium Heating and Air 
Conditioning 

Web: sandium.com 
Phone: (408) 894-9072 

HP HVAC 

Service Champions Web: www.servicechampions.net 
Phone: (866) 973-5429 

HP HVAC 

Sunwork Renewable Energy 
Project 

Web: sunwork.org 
Phone: (650) 520-9918 

Email: info@sunwork.org 

HPWH 

Super Brothers Web: www.superbrothers.com 
Phone: (408) 900-6777 
Email: info@superbrothers.com 

HP HVAC and HPWH 

Therma Tech Web: www.sanjoseheatandair.com 
Phone: (408) 404-8752 

HP HVAC 

Trio Heating and Air Conditioning Web: www.trioheatingandair.com 
Phone: (925) 276-9210 

HP HVAC 

Unite HVAC, Plumbing & Electrical Web: www.unitedhvac.com 
Phone: (650) 505-5868 

Email: info@up-waterheaters.com 

HP HVAC and HPWH 

Upgrade Home Services Web: www.upgradehomeservices.com 
Phone: (408) 649-3198 

HP HVAC and HPWH 

Valley Heating, Cooling, 
Electrical and Solar 

Web: valleyheating.com 
Phone: (408) 868-5500 

HP HVAC, HPWH, 
Electrical 

Wang Construction Web: wangconstruction.com 
Phone: (408) 735-6333 (call or text) 

Home remodeling, ADUs, 
and additions 

Willow Glen Electric Web: willowglenelectric.com 
Phone: (408) 317-1571 

Electrical 
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